
TRAINING SCHEDULE FOR ADDITIONAL 40 SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF JR. EXECUTIVE (ATC)

S.No. ROLL No. NAME Date TIME VENUIE
1 127045 PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

2 175838 PRIYA SHRIVASTAVA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

3 114420 DHEERAJ NAGAR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

4 174588 CHANDAN KUMAR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

5 175688 ANURAG SRIVASTAVA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

6 125847 AJAY KUMAR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

7 109296 RICHA PANDEY 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

8 113217 ABHISHEK 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

9 116745 SANJEEV AMINESH 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

10 119919 ANAND KUMAR PANDEY 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM) AAI, NR, ATC Complex, Operational Offices, Gurgaon Road, New Delhi

11 180339 VINOD KUMAR MISHRA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

12 179966 DOLLY AGRAWAL 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

13 179978 KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

14 117306 ASHISH JAIN 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

15 119976 RAJEEV 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

16 125241 MAYANK TIWARI 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

17 104517 GAURAV GUPTA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

18 124469 SAURABH SRIVASTAVA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai  
19 107061 MEENAKSHI PUNDHIR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

20 109682 RAHUL SHUKLA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI WR, ATC Complex,Chattrapati Shivaji International Airport, Mumbai

21 171997 NEVIN MATHEW REJI 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
22 171951 ARUN BABU S P 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
23 151130 KUKKALA HARSHAVARDHAN RAO 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
24 150587 GANESHKUMAR GUGULOTH 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
25 126198 DIWAKAR MISHRA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
26 112698 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
27 123189 NISHANT KUMAR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
28 117774 MANISH KUMAR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
29 109843 CHETAN CHAUHAN 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
30 175544 VINAY KUMAR SETH 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI,ATC Building, Chennai Airport, Chennai
31 135401 POULASTYA DE 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata  

32 133805 HIRANMAY PAL 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata
33 136039 ABHISHEK KUMAR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata
34 136043 MUKESH KUMAR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata
35 131120 SANTU DAS 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata
36 123705 KUNAL SWAMI 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata
37 112030 ARATI SINHA 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata
38 175843 GIRISH CHANDRA PATEL 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata
39 106225 SHARVAN KUMAR 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata
40 110141 IBOTOMBA NINGTHOUJAM 21/11/2011 09.30 AM O/o GM(ATM),AAI ER, RTC (7th Floor), NSCBI Airport, Kolkata


